
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Seq= 2; Name= DAVID ACTON
BUILDING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199707220002
29801

07/22/1997
01:00:56

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199702060000
39251

199707160002
23571

07/16/1997
12:17:41

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199702060000
39011

199709090002
90101

09/09/1997
11:46:29

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199702060000
39241

199712040003
94491

12/04/1997
10:06:03

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

199612180004
15921

199712160004
08661

12/16/1997
11:33:49

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199710020003
19261

199712160004
08681

12/16/1997
11:40:49

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199707220002
29831

199701280000
27641

01/28/1997
09:49:43

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES LLC

21 117 Lot#:63
Book:21
Pg:117

199702060000
39231

02/06/1997
01:28:11

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS FOREST
PARKS LLC

22 28 Lot#:136 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:28
Desc:155

199701290000
29061

01/29/1997
09:31:23

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

20 150 Lot#:240
Book:20
Pg:150

199707220002
29821

07/22/1997
01:05:35

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

22 114 Lot#:302 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:303-305

199708200002
65651

08/20/1997
09:51:33

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

22 114 199707220002
29831

Lot#:303
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:1997-
22983

199712010003
88191

12/01/1997
10:35:36

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

22 114 Lot#:301 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:306

199708200002
65641

08/20/1997
09:51:32

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

22 114 199707220002
29831

Lot#:302
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:1997-
22983

199709230003
06701

09/23/1997
01:06:06

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

22 114 Lot#:307 Lot:&
Book:22
Pg:114
Desc:308

199710020003
19251

10/02/1997
10:40:38

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee DEEDS FOREST
PARKS LLC

22 150 Lot#:711
Book:22
Pg:150


