Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Seq= 2; Name= DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707220002 29801	07/22/1997 01:00:56	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199702060000 39251	
199707160002 23571	07/16/1997 12:17:41	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199702060000 39011	
199709090002 90101	09/09/1997 11:46:29	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199702060000 39241	
199712040003 94491	12/04/1997 10:06:03	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					199612180004 15921	
199712160004 08661	12/16/1997 11:33:49	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199710020003 19261	
199712160004 08681	12/16/1997 11:40:49	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199707220002 29831	
199701280000 27641	01/28/1997 09:49:43	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY FOREST ESTATES LLC			21	117		Lot#:63 Book:21 Pg:117
199702060000 39231	02/06/1997 01:28:11	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FOREST PARKS LLC			22	28		Lot#:136 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:28 Desc:155
199701290000 29061	01/29/1997 09:31:23	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			20	150		Lot#:240 Book:20 Pg:150
199707220002 29821	07/22/1997 01:05:35	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	YELLOWLEAF ESTATES INC			22	114		Lot#:302 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:114 Desc:303-305
199708200002 65651	08/20/1997 09:51:33	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			22	114	199707220002 29831	Lot#:303 Book:22 Pg:114 Desc:1997- 22983
199712010003 88191	12/01/1997 10:35:36	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	YELLOWLEAF ESTATES INC			22	114		Lot#:301 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:114 Desc:306
199708200002 65641	08/20/1997 09:51:32	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			22	114	199707220002 29831	Lot#:302 Book:22 Pg:114 Desc:1997- 22983
199709230003 06701	09/23/1997 01:06:06	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	YELLOWLEAF ESTATES INC			22	114		Lot#:307 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:114 Desc:308
199710020003 19251	10/02/1997 10:40:38	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	FOREST PARKS LLC			22	150		Lot#:711 Book:22 Pg:150